Rank Nazione N velico Circolo Atleta R1 R2 R3 R4

| N | 9548 351 - COSLOVIC 4.0 2.0 4.0 1.0
Circolo H ENRICO
Vela
Muggia Ass

ITA Dilet

[ N | 9467 162 - GDV  RICCI 8.0 3.0 1.0 (17.0)
LNI Ostia  ALESSAND

RO MARIA

ITA

[ N | 9492 162 - GDV CARDI 1.0 8.0 5.0 (35.0)
LNI Ostia QUAN

ITA ADRIANO

[ N | 9385 367 - MONTESA 2.0 (38.0) 25.0 3.0
Sirena NO
C.N.Triestin GIUSEPPE
o Ass Sport

ITA Dil

[ N | 9282 351 - GIRANI 12.0 6.0 3.0 (117.0
Circolo CHRISTIA UFD)
Vela N
Muggia Ass

ITA Dilet

[ N | 9485 349 - TESSER  11.0 19.0 9.0 2.0
Soc.Triestin FRANCES
aVelaAss CO
Sport Dil

ITA

[ N | 9466 162 - GDV ANZELLOT 3.0 14.0 2.0 25.0

ITA LNI Ostia Tl SARA

[ N | 9376 350-SV  DELNERI 5.0 10.0 6.0 11.0
Cosulich PIERO
Ass Velica

ITA Sport Dil

[ N | 9549 351 - GEIGER  13.0 9.0 12.0 6.0
Circolo TOMMASO
Vela
Muggia Ass

ITA Dilet

[ N | 9486 162 - GDV  VITI 7.0 5.0 (23.0) 23.0
LNI Ostia GABRIELE

ITA MARIA

[ N | 9171 1855 - FREZZA 24.0 16.0 17.0 4.0
Tognazzi FEDERICO
Marine
Village ASD

ITA

[ N | 92 351 - AMBROZ (117.0 4.0 14.0 5.0
Circolo AURORA UFD)
Vela
Muggia Ass

ITA Dilet

| N | 94 162 - GDV BASSANO 18.0 (117.0 8.0 9.0

ITA LNI Ostia  FILIPPO DNC)

[ N | 9432 348-YC BENUSSI 19.0 11.0 19.0 (117.0
Adriaco MARTA DSQ)
Ass Sport

ITA Dil

[ N | 9566 384 - GDV' DAMIANI 6.0 23.0 10.0 (42.0)

PR A IAAARNA



16°

17°

18°

19°

20°

21°

22°

23°

24°

25°

26°

27°

28°

29°

30°

ITA

ITA
(| |

ITA
il

ITA

ITA
(N |

ITA

il
ITA

ITA
il

ITA
il

ITA

ITA
il

ITA

il
ITA

ITA
il

9397 075-CV
La Spezia
Ass Sport
Dil

9386 367 -
Sirena
C.N.Triestin
o Ass Sport
Dil

9371 300 -
C.V.Portoci
vitanova
Ass Dilet

9059 350 - SV
Cosulich
Ass Velica
Sport Dil

9154 372 -
Soc.Nautic
a Laguna
Ass Sport
Dil

9391 075-C V
La Spezia
Ass Sport
Dil

9305 162 - GDV
LNI Ostia

9195 352 -
S.Naut
Pietas Julia
Ass Sport
Dil

9194 352 -
S.Naut
Pietas Julia
Ass Sport
Dil

9204 300 -
C.V.Portoci
vitanova
Ass Dilet

9390 350 - SV
Cosulich
Ass Velica
Sport Dil

9128 367 -
Sirena
C.N.Triestin
o Ass Sport
Dil

9535 162 - GDV
LNI Ostia

9496 367 -
Sirena
C.N.Triestin
o Ass Sport
Dil

8923 300 -

C_\/ Portoci

VANELO  (117.0
LEONARD UFD)
O

MANGION (43.0)
E

ALESSAND

RO

CITTADINI 26.0
FEDERICO

NADALIN  21.0
LEONARD
O

MAGNANI 16.0
NOE'

SPECCHIA 9.0
LORENZO

AMENDOL (117.0
AMIKEL  UFD)

CAVALLAR (117.0
I ISABELLA UFD)

PILLAN 35.0
MARGHERI
TA

LANUTI (117.0
NICOLE UFD)

SANTOSTE 38.0
FANO
ALESSIO

BARBIERO 17.0
NOAH
SAMUEL

TRONCON 27.0
E ARON

MARASSI 10.0
GIULIO

PAOLETTI 15.0
NICOI O

1.0

39.0

(34.0)

28.0

17.0

24.0

35.0

12.0

7.0

21.0

(40.0)

13.0

27.0

45.0

(42.0)

36.0

22.0

18.0

(44.0)

(117.0
RET)

(58.0)

7.0

21.0

29.0

16.0

15.0

46.0

27.0

(69.0)

35.0

7.0

27.0

15.0

20.0

37.0

10.0

16.0

12.0

19.0

8.0

28.0

44.0

(49.0)

45.0

33.0



31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

36°

37°

38°

39°

40°

41°

42°

43°

44°

ITA

ITA

ITA
il

ITA
il

ITA

ITA
il

ITA

ITA

ITA

(N |
ITA

ITA

SLO

ITA

ITA

Ass Dilet

8997 372 - BONTEMP
Soc.Nautic O
alLaguna CAROLINA
Ass Sport
Dil

8456 350-SV  GELUSSI
Cosulich GIULIA
Ass Velica
Sport Dil

8191 352 - PILLAN
S.Naut ARIANNA
Pietas Julia
Ass Sport
Dil

9409 348-YC GARDOSSI
Adriaco TRISTAN
Ass Sport
Dil

9340 645 - AVAL- GUIDA
CbhVv JACOPO
C.VelaAltoL DOMENIC
arioAssSpo O
rtDi

8988 351 - SANCIN
Circolo RAFFAELE
Vela
Muggia Ass
Dilet

9476 367 - STERNI
Sirena ZALA
C.N.Triestin
o Ass Sport
Dil

9216 349 - CITTAR
Soc.Triestin NINA
a Vela Ass
Sport Dil

8665 384 - GDV BIVI
LNI Grado GABRIELE

9439 352 - MUTTI
S.Naut ANASTASI
Pietas Julia A
Ass Sport
Dil

912 JK jadro AL DILAIMI
koper LIAM

8339 352 - GABRIELI
S.Naut LORENZO
Pietas Julia
Ass Sport
Dil

9563 351 - PILATO
Circolo FRANCES
Vela CcO
Muggia Ass
Dilet

9433 0756-CV FRUNZO

TR NS —FeALNIAEA

32.0

(63.0)

(72.0)

39.0

(117.0

DNC)

37.0

40.0

23.0

52.0

29.0

31.0

25.0

36.0

34.0

31.0

25.0

20.0

49.0

33.0

15.0

36.0

22.0

(65.0)

37.0

52.0

26.0

47.0

44.0

26.0

20.0

28.0

(51.0)

13.0

(66.0)

(62.0)

34.0

40.0

(57.0)

30.0

33.0

(98.0)

38.0

18.0

22.0

41.0

13.0

56.0

36.0

47.0

48.0

54.0

14.0

30.0

52.0

21.0

29.0



45°

46°

47°

48°

49°

50°

51°

52°

53°

54°

55°

56°

57°

58°

59°

ITA

ITA
il

ITA
il

ITA
il

ITA
il

ITA
il

ITA

ITA

ITA

sLO
il

ITA
il

ITA

ITA
il

ITA
il

ITA

SLO

Dil

9481 348-YC
Adriaco
Ass Sport
Dil

9292 349 -
Soc.Triestin
a Vela Ass
Sport Dil

8652 380 - GDV
LNI Trieste

9524 351 -
Circolo
Vela
Muggia Ass
Dilet

8661 352 -
S.Naut
Pietas Julia
Ass Sport
Dil

8980 300 -
C.V.Portoci
vitanova
Ass Dilet

9197 352 -
S.Naut
Pietas Julia
Ass Sport
Dil

9484 350 - SV
Cosulich
Ass Velica
Sport Dil

984 JK jadro

koper

9455 380 - GDV
LNI Trieste

6982 350 - SV
Cosulich
Ass Velica
Sport Dil

8036 348-YC
Adriaco
Ass Sport
Dil

7341 384 - GDV
LNI Grado

8878 064 -C N
Marina
Carrara Ass
Sport Dil

711 JK jadro
koper

ANNIS 20.0
MARGHERI
TA

ALBRIZIO (68.0)

JULIJA

CUPIN 42.0

GIULIA

MARIA

FELDA 49.0
PATRICK
MASSARI 44.0

GIULIA

PIERDOME 28.0
NICO
CESARE

CENTUORI 22.0
LORENZO

TOMASIN 30.0
MATHILDE
LORENZA

AL DILAIMI 50.0
LANA

GALLONE 45.0
SUSANNA

DACLON 47.0
LEONE

MYERS  (76.0)

CHIARA
CATHERIN

E

DUCA 14.0
FRANCES

CO

GASPARO 57.0
TTI

JACOPO

HUMMEL 55.0
LARA
AURORA

57.0

29.0

54.0

32.0

(67.0)

(63.0)

18.0

41.0

30.0

(70.0)

43.0

53.0

68.0

78.0

51.0

(78.0)

64.0

(81.0)

(70.0)

31.0

37.0

39.0

24.0

32.0

49.0

61.0

94.0

(82.0)

60.0

51.0

38.0

32.0

34.0

50.0

59.0

57.0

55.0

(81.0)

53.0

46.0

43.0

(117.0
UFD)

40.0

(75.0)



61°

62°

63°

64°

65°

66°

67°

68°

69°

70°

71°

72°

73°

74°

75°

76°

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
(| |

ITA
il

ITA
il

ITA
il

ITA

ITA

SLO

sLo
il

ITA
il

ITA

ITA
il

ITA

SLO
nn

LINI Graao

8961 349 -
Soc.Triestin
a Vela Ass
Sport Dil

8874 349 -
Soc.Triestin
a Vela Ass
Sport Dil

8989 064 -C N
Marina
Carrara Ass
Sport Dil

7332 350 - SV
Cosulich
Ass Velica
Sport Dil

7882 374-YC
Cupa Ass
Sport Dil

5264 372 -
Soc.Nautic
a Laguna
Ass Sport
Dil

7473 350 - SV
Cosulich
Ass Velica
Sport Dil

7918 350 - SV
Cosulich
Ass Velica
Sport Dil

811 JK jadro

koper

958 JK jadro
koper

8738 064 -C N
Marina
Carrara Ass
Sport Dil

8337 350 - SV
Cosulich
Ass Velica
Sport Dil

9550 300 -
C.V.Portoci
vitanova
Ass Dilet

8722 380 - GDV
LNI Trieste

111 JK jadro
koper

8641 348 -YC

OCADRIELE RE1)

SCABAR  33.0
LUKA

I0CCO 41.0
MARGHERI
TA

CASELLA 62.0
EDOARDO

MANIA"  (82.0)
ALBERTO

GIANNI 53.0
IACOPO

LONGO 69.0
CATERINA

PERICH (85.0)
ANDREA
VIRGILIO

COSULICH 70.0
LUIGI

PAPARELL 48.0
A PIERO

RATOSA 65.0
SARA

SCOPSI 59.0
LUCA

RADESSIC 66.0
H

CHRISTIA

N

PAGLIACCI 71.0
VITTORIO

OPARA  (81.0)
GIADA

SLABE 51.0
MATIJA

VITALONE 56.0

71.0

46.0

58.0

48.0

86.0

62.0

59.0

75.0

61.0

55.0

(79.0)

56.0

77.0

72.0

60.0

74.0

48.0

72.0

59.0

54.0

(96.0)

67.0

52.0

42.0

45.0

(117.0
DNC)

55.0

(76.0)

(117.0
DNC)

56.0

(92.0)

47.0

78.0

74.0

65.0

67.0

24.0

26.0

80.0

62.0

39.0

68.0

66.0

70.0

31.0

60.0

63.0

72.0



77°

78°

79°

80°

81°

82°

83°

84°

85°

86°

87°

88°

89°

90°

91°

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
(| |

ITA

ITA
il

ITA

ITA

ITA
il

ITA
il

ITA

ITA

CH
il

ITA

ITA

SO

Dil

7 349 -
Soc.Triestin
a Vela Ass
Sport Dil

9003 351 -
Circolo
Vela
Muggia Ass
Dilet

8954 349 -
Soc.Triestin
a Vela Ass
Sport Dil

8808 162 - GDV
LNI Ostia

7761 349 -
Soc.Triestin
a Vela Ass
Sport Dil

9033 372 -
Soc.Nautic
a Laguna
Ass Sport
Dil

9058 380 - GDV
LNI Trieste

8297 350 - SV
Cosulich
Ass Velica
Sport Dil

8153 372 -
Soc.Nautic
a Laguna
Ass Sport
Dil

7889 350 - SV
Cosulich
Ass Velica
Sport Dil

6445 380 - GDV
LNI Trieste

1954 Yacht Club
Ascona

8025 374-YC
Cupa Ass
Sport Dil

8063 349 -
Soc.Triestin
a Vela Ass
Sport Dil

918 JK jadro
koper

CERVO 46.0
GIULIA

AMBROZ 61.0
ARIANA

VIDONIS  74.0
ELENA

MASET 54.0
EMANUEL

E

TEGHINI  60.0
MATILDE

LUSA (117.0
COSTAMA RET)

GNA
ALLEGRA

CAFAGNA 64.0
DAVIDE

uUsCoO 73.0
LUDOVICA

ZANARDI 78.0
ALICE

ANDRIAN  (117.0
JACOPO  UFD)

TOGNON  79.0
MINERVA

SANTI 58.0
FILIPPO

CETTUL  87.0
BEATRICE

FERIN (117.0
CHRISTIA UFD)

N ENRICO

MARUSIC 92.0
MARTIN

50.0

83.0

64.0

(82.0)

81.0

76.0

(87.0)

73.0

(90.0)

80.0

(95.0)

91.0

66.0

84.0

89.0

63.0

77.0

65.0

75.0

68.0

53.0

85.0

86.0

43.0

83.0

80.0

91.0

73.0

50.0

(101.0)

(101.0)

(84.0)

71.0

73.0

82.0

77.0

69.0

(91.0)

88.0

64.0

85.0

83.0

(99.0)

117.0 UFD

86.0



92°

93°

94°

95°

96°

97°

98°

99°

100°

101°

102°

103°

104°

105°

106°

107°

107°

107°

ITA
il

ITA

il
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

il
ITA

ITA
il

ITA

ITA

ITA
il

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
in

9523 374-YC
Cupa Ass
Sport Dil

8598 064 -C N
Marina
Carrara Ass
Sport Dil

9199 Sistiana 89

8778 350 - SV
Cosulich
Ass Velica
Sport Dil

8316 064 -CN
Marina
Carrara Ass
Sport Dil

8951 384 - GDV
LNI Grado

5 Sistiana 89

7094 350 - SV
Cosulich
Ass Velica
Sport Dil

9198 Sistiana 89

8626 Sistiana 89

8382 350 - SV
Cosulich
Ass Velica
Sport Dil

5657 Sistiana 89

7700 350 - SV
Cosulich
Ass Velica
Sport Dil

8499 350 - SV
Cosulich
Ass Velica
Sport Dil

9127 384 - GDV
LNI Grado

8853 384 - GDV
LNI Grado

8397 384 - GDV
LNI Grado

9483 350 - SV

BROVC 67.0
MATIJA

COSTA 75.0
FILIPPO

LAZZARA 83.0
TOMMASO

PAGANO 91.0
MATTEO
GIUSEPPE

ANTA 77.0
LORENZO

CORBATT 80.0
O MAYA

MINCA 95.0
AMIRA

BOSAZZI  90.0
GABRIELE

VERM 94.0
ERIK

LAZZARA 84.0
LUDOVICO

DANS 96.0
MOLINA
MENCIA

GOMISCEK 86.0
MARGOT

PERAZZI  88.0
LISA

TORRESIN 89.0
MATTEO

SORANZO 93.0
GICOMO

ROSELLI
DELLA DNC)
ROVERE
VINCENT
JOSEPH

REVERDIT (117.0

O MATILDE DNC)

FINOIA

(117.0

(117.0

85.0

(96.0)

(94.0)

97.0

88.0

98.0

(105.0)

92.0

(103.0)

(104.0)

(101.0)

(100.0)

102.0

99.0

93.0

117.0 DNC

117.0 DNC

117.0 DNC

(99.0)

71.0

79.0

(117.0
DNC)

74.0

41.0

84.0

97.0

87.0

90.0

89.0

88.0

95.0

(117.0
DNC)

100.0

117.0 DNC

117.0 DNC

117.0 DNC

79.0

93.0

87.0

61.0

90.0

97.0

89.0

(98.0)

76.0

96.0

94.0

100.0

95.0

92.0

(117.0
UFD)

117.0 UFD

117.0 DNC

117.0 DNC



Sport Dil

107° 7178 350-SV  SCAMPICC (117.0 117.0 DNC 117.0 DNC 117.0 DNC
Cosulich HIO DNC)
Ass Velica VALTER
Sport Dil
107° 8302 184 - Reale DI (117.0 117.0 DNC 117.0 DNC 117.0 DNC
Y.C.C.Savo MARTINO DNC)
ia MARIA
Ass.Sport PAOLA
Dil
107° 7692 Sistiana 89 DEL (117.0 117.0 DNC 117.0 DNC 117.0 DNC
BELLO DNC)
FEBE





















511.0 415.0

534.0 417.0

(117.0 117.0 DNC 550.0 4330
DNC)

545.0 447.0

569.0 465.0

100.0 573.0 473.0

117.0 DNC 117.0 DNC 631.0 514.0

117.0 DNC 117.0 DNC 702.0 585.0

117.0 DNC 117.0 DNC 702.0 585.0






